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[BOH] BORA - HANSGROHE
DS: POMER, Christian

POLITT, Nils

MEEUS, Jordi
ZWIEHOFF, Ben

VAN POPPEL, Danny
SCHACHMANN, Maximilian
KOCH, Jonas

LIPOWITZ, Florian
GAMPER, Patrick
SCHELLING, Ide

DI N O RWN =

[DSM] TEAM DSM

DS: CURVERS, Roy

31 BITTNER, Pavel

32 EDMONDSON, Alexander
33 EEKHOFF, Nils

34 HEINSCHKE, Leon

35 NABERMAN, Tim

36 VAN UDEN, Casper

37 WELSFORD, Sam

R COMBAUD, Romain

R VANDENABEELE, Henri

[COR] CORRATEC SELLE ITALIA
DS: ZAMPARELLA, Marco

61 BALDACCINI, Davide
62 OLIVERO, Simone

63 QUARTUCCI, Lorenzo
64 VAN EMPEL, Etienne
65 VIVIANI, Attilio

66 ZAMBELLI, Samuele
67  STOCKLI, Jan

R AMELLA, Matteo

R BARAC, Antonio

R MASOTTO, Giulio

R MURGANO, Marco

[TNN] TEAM NOVO NORDISK
DS: MIKHAYLOV, Gennady

91 BEADLE, Hamish

92 IRVINE, Declan Thomas
93 KOPECKY, Matyas

94 POLI, Umberto

95 PERON, Andrea

9 PLANET, Charles

97 RIDOLFO, Filippo

R BRAND, Sam

R KUSZTOR, Péter

[LTP] LEOPARD TOGT PRO CYCLING
DS: BROCKHOFF, Jan

121 HANSEN, Aagaard Tobias

122

123 KNUDSEN, Oliver

124 KRISTENSEN, @stergaard Mads
125  SKIVILD, Juel Robin

126 PAQUET, Tom

127 VAN DER LIJKE, Nick

R HEIDERSCHEID, Colin

R S@GAARD, Kasper Viberg

[SWT] SANTIC-WIBATECH

DS: CIASNOCHA, Wieslaw

151 GAMPER, Mario

152 WOLLENBERG, Tim

153 MESSERSCHMIDT, Jonas Fabian
154  PETER, Michael

155 PROC, Bartlomiej

156 ROHDE, Leon

157  SCHORMAIR, Fabian

[GER]
10002442057
10008722607
10014890187
10007706228
10006914969
10008693810
10008032287
10098806507
10010966236
10014918681

[NED]
10001428106
10046718517
10007229817
10014842394
10015766322
10015685385
10022680503
10009118081
10006597293
10016484930

[ITA]
10004563731
10015154515
10030100393
10015919300
10008653592
10009501132
10015135519
10015706506
10033022319
10009544174
10015723983
10014970720

[USA]
10034986163
10010747580
10016185038
10022774065
10013880882
10005660336
10007659243
10011230358
10015809869
10003214724

[DEN]
10008665518
10051225478

10016144824
10015413381
10036116720
10067410132
10006884556
10009748581
10051489604

[GER]
10007993992
10015332549
10016518575
10045978889
10051801519
10015848770
10045481664
10008721189

[ADC] ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK
DS: VAN HECKE, Preben

7 BALLERSTEDT, Maurice
12 GHYS, Robbe

13 PLOWRIGHT, Jensen
14 BELMANS, Lennert

15 ROESEMS, Siebe

16 TAMINIAUX, Lionel

17 UHLIG, Henri

R BASTIAENS, Ayco

R PLANCKAERT, Edward

[icwi INTERMARCHE - CIRCUS - WANTY

DS: VANSPEYBROUCK, Pieter
DS: VAN DER SCHUEREN, Hilaire
41 PAGE, Hugo

42 BUSATTO, Francesco
43 DE POOTER, Dries

44 MIHKELS, Madis

45 PAQUOT, Tom

46 PLANCKAERT, Baptiste
47 TEUNISSEN, Mike

R KUYPERS, Gerben

R VIDTS, Obie

[LTD] LOTTO DSTNY

DS: WAUTERS, Marc

71 ADAMIETZ, Johannes

72 DE GENDT, Thomas

73 DE BUYST, Jasper

74 MENTEN, Milan

75 PAASSCHENS, Mathijs

76 SCHWARZMANN, Michael
77 WILLEMS, Jago

[TUD] TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM
DS: SIEBERG, Marcel

101 BRUN, Nils

102 CHARRIN, Alois

103 ERIKSSON, Jacob

104  ERIKSSON, Lucas

105 HEMING, Mika

106 KLUCKERS, Arthur

107 ZI)LAARD, Maikel

R CHANGIZI, Sebastian Kolze
R FROIDEVAUX, Robin

R THALMANN, Roland

[PUS] P & S BENOTTI
DS: WACKERNAGEL, Lars
131 ALBRECHT, Anton
132 BRIESE, Max-David
133 GRIXA, Jarno

134 GATHEMANN, Albert
135 BANGERT, Nick

136 NOLDE, Tobias

137 SCHMIDT, Jakob

R LUTTER, Eric
R OELKE, Tim
R ROBER, Dominik

R WILK, Luke

[SVL] SARIS ROUVY SAUERLAND TEAM

DS: OSCHWALD, Wolfgang

DS: SCHRANKEL, Sven

161 APPELBAUM, Henri Johannes
162 BAUER, Dominik

163 BORRESCH, Julian

164  KOECH, Silas

165 ROTTMANN, Jonathan Malte
166 TEMMEN, Jan-Marc

[BEL]
10002310604
10036175526
10009991182
10055348180
10064974422
10073120907
10009136168
10036355479
10013798434
10011127500

[BEL]
10003225636
10016490283
10068070237
10030581454
10065004229
10075223076
10016305074
10004443792
10006631548
10016322757
10064983819

[BEL]
10001057886
10015141781
10004816739
10007357331
10010091216
10014065788
10006670954
10064962092

[sul]
10002427913
10016561419
10023510558
10011048785
10009421411
10036208363
10016518979
10015508967
10051106452
10010118494
10007739166

[GER]
10001242085
10011122648
10036237059
10036434190
10050000349
10078187337
10010791737
10051774843
10036331635
10048581018
10036294855
10046173293

[GER]
10001385060
10061029350
10060869302
10014474606
10054069804
10087318875
10036479155
10036500979
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[ARK] TEAM ARKEA - SAMSIC
DS: HINAULT, Sebastien

21 BOUHANNI, Nacer
22 COSTIOU, Ewen

23 BIERMANS, Jenthe
24 GRONDIN, Donavan
25 PONOMAR, Andrii

26 MOZZATO, Luca

27 OWSIAN, Lukasz

R DELAPLACE, Anthony
R LE BERRE, Mathis

DAY] TEAM JAYCO ALULA
DS: HOFFMAN, Tristan

51 DURBRIDGE, Luke

52 GROENEWEGEN, Dylan
53 MAAS, Jan

54 O'BRIEN, Kelland

55 QUICK, Blake

56 REINDERS, Elmar

57 GRMAY, Tsgabu Gebremaryam
R COLLEONI, Kevin

R PORTER, Rudy

[Q36] Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM
DS: VIERHOUTEN, Aart

81 CAMPRUBI PIJUAN, Marcel

82 CHRISTEN, Fabio

83  CONCA, Filippo

84 MOSCHETTI, Matteo

85 PARISINI, Nicolo'

86 FEDELI, Alessandro

87 LUDVIGSSON, Tobias

R HAGEN, Carl Fredrik

[BAI] BIKE AID

DS: SCHNAPKA, Matthias
DS: WIERSMA, Anton

111 MOL, Wesley

112 DECKER, Enzo
113 DORN, Vinzent
114 EISENBARTH, Pirmin
115 ZUGER, Adrian
116 MATTHEIS, Oliver
117 MEISER, Philip

R BOUVIER, Léo

R JUNEAU, Francis
R YEMANE, Dawit

[RNO]  RAD-NET ORWALD
DS: GRABSCH, Ralf

141 GEBHARDT, Philipp
142 BUCK-GRAMCKO, Tobias
143 KLUGE, Roger

144 HEINRICH, Nicolas
145  MULLER, Tobias

146  REINHARDT, Theo

147 SCHRODER, Jasper

R CZASA, Moritz

R MARKL, Max

[LKH] TEAM LOTTO - KERN HAUS
DS: MONREAL, Florian

171 ABT, Cedric

172 BRESCHER, Leon Eduard

173 DRESSLER, Luca

174  HUGGER, Jan

175 KOCH, Christian Maximilian
176 SCHRAG, Daniel

177  THEILER, Ole

[FRA]
10001187525
10005961440
10070995694
10008663393
10025923131
10093512428
10014991837
10005853629
10005874645
10069510079

[AUS]
10000906124
10006291240
10007293269
10009812239
10010790828
10055222888
10006641652
10007807672
10015723579
10055222282

[sun
10001141146
10102045394
10046239173
10014969811
10009189015
10029858705
10010166186
10006477762
10088502578

[GER]
10004146732
10086524485
10015685183
10036425908
10010104451
10011122547
10045724366
10009177800
10011217729
10014772070
10056275643
10060129674

[GER]
10001150240
10036443991
10036553624
10003301620
10036275758
10036478650
10005967403
10036393168
10036171179
10036420955

[GER]
10006298011
10051829912
10036426918
10044361821
10010791131
10045481462
10036358816
10055699000



R

BRANDLMEIER, Stefan
GABELICA, Laurin
TRACZ, Szymon

10013842486
10099586951
10015093281

167
R
R

VOEGE, Lennart
AGUIRRE SUBIJANA, Yago
WEISS, Dominik

10036205333
10087760934
10034778928

R
R

KEUP, Pierre-Pascal
LUHRS, Leslie

10036281923
10036365583
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[GSH] RESTAURANT SURI - CARL RAS [DEN] [TsM] TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING [GER] [ATT] ATT INVESTMENTS [CZE]
DS: BLUHM, Steen 10054602189 DS: HANTZSCH, Elmar 10007687131 DS: KALTOFEN, Petr 10005380551
181 DAHL, Frederik Gustav 10061525161 191 BUSCHLER, David 10012942713 201 JAKOUBEK, Tomas 10047443690
182 EGHOLM, Jakob 10009879129 192 CLAUSS, Marc 10014865131 202 KELEMEN, Pavel 10006422895
183  EGHOLM, Kristian 10051726646 193 FISCHER, Robin 10013156618 203  OTRUBA, Jakub 10015093079
184  HANSEN, Arnt Alexander 10036454095 194 FRANZ, Toni 10014481171 204 PETRUS, Jifi 10009338656
185  LINDQUIST, Ingeman Christian 10010968458 195  MERSEBURG, Dominik 10010981087 205  RAIM, Mihkel 10007527988
186  PEDERSEN, Martin 10096890452 196  SCHMITZ, Campo 10036205232 206  STOCEK, Matus 10011150536
187  WALLIN, Rasmus Begh 10009864375 197  WETZEL, Claudius 10051836881 207  TUREK, Daniel 10007523342
R BLUHM, Oscar 10084348453 R KELLER, Paul 10055689300 R CHYLE, Filip 10060082992
R KLARIS, Magnus Bak 10009817087 R MUNZER, Jan 10054088089 R KIVISTIK, Gert 10011022921
R LARSEN, Mathias Alexander E. 10043796692 R SCHUBERT, Patrick 10005682463 R SCHURAN, Michal 10009220438
R SCHWITZGEBEL, Lauric Immanuel 10093522330 R STRANSKY, Matgj 10047224937



